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ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2023 
 

DATE 
ADOPTED 

ORDINANCE 
NO. 

 
SECTION  NO. 

 
ORDINANCE TITLE 

1.24.23 6532 14-04-10 CA Commercial District 

3.27.23 6544 4-02-02 
 

4-02-06 
4-07-06 

Adoption of the City of Bismarck Building 
Code 

Amendments to the Codes 

Amendments 

4.3.23 6546 12-09-41 Motorized Scooters 

4.11.23 6543 9-03-15 
9-06-01 
9-06-03 

 
9-06-04 

Probationary Period 
Employee Separation 
Notice of Suspension, Demotion or 
Dismissal 
Appeal 

5.1.23 6548 6-04-04 Criminal Trespass 

5.1.23 6549 5-01-04 
5-01-07 

 
5-01-12 
5-01-23 

Classes of Retail Licenses 
Hearing to Approve License Application and 
Site Location 
Transfer Restricted 
Sales by Club or Lodge 

7.31.23 6555 6-04-04 
12-07-04 
12-08-01 

12-10-01.1 
 

12-10-01.2 
 

12-10-15 

Criminal Trespass 
Rotary Traffic Islands (Roundabouts) 
Stop Signs and Yield Signs 
Emerging from Alley, Driveway, Private Road 
or Building 
Bicycling or Riding an Animal While Under 
the Influence of Alcohol or Drugs 
Transfer of Title of Vehicle 

10.02.23 6563 14-05-05.1 Accumulation of Certain Items Prohibited 

11.6.23 6564 5-05-02 Scope of Service 
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5-05-06 
5-05-08 
5-05-09 
5-05-17 
5-05-18 
5-05-23 

Indemnity Bond or Liability Insurance 
Taxicab Meter 
Taxicab Fares and Uniformity 
Taxicab Driver’s License Application 
Taxicab Driver’s License Restrictions 
Fees 

 


