

ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2023

DATE ADOPTED	ORDINANCE NO.	SECTION NO.	ORDINANCE TITLE
1.24.23	6532	14-04-10	CA Commercial District
3.27.23	6544	4-02-02 4-02-06 4-07-06	Adoption of the City of Bismarck Building Code Amendments to the Codes Amendments
4.3.23	6546	12-09-41	Motorized Scooters
4.11.23	6543	9-03-15 9-06-01 9-06-03 9-06-04	Probationary Period Employee Separation Notice of Suspension, Demotion or Dismissal Appeal
5.1.23	6548	6-04-04	Criminal Trespass
5.1.23	6549	5-01-04 5-01-07 5-01-12 5-01-23	Classes of Retail Licenses Hearing to Approve License Application and Site Location Transfer Restricted Sales by Club or Lodge
7.31.23	6555	6-04-04 12-07-04 12-08-01 12-10-01.1 12-10-01.2 12-10-15	Criminal Trespass Rotary Traffic Islands (Roundabouts) Stop Signs and Yield Signs Emerging from Alley, Driveway, Private Road or Building Bicycling or Riding an Animal While Under the Influence of Alcohol or Drugs Transfer of Title of Vehicle
10.02.23	6563	14-05-05.1	Accumulation of Certain Items Prohibited
11.6.23	6564	5-05-02	Scope of Service

		5-05-06	<i>Indemnity Bond or Liability Insurance</i>
		5-05-08	<i>Taxicab Meter</i>
		5-05-09	<i>Taxicab Fares and Uniformity</i>
		5-05-17	<i>Taxicab Driver's License Application</i>
		5-05-18	<i>Taxicab Driver's License Restrictions</i>
		5-05-23	<i>Fees</i>